Compressed Air Filtration
� Low Pressure Drop
� Reduces Energy Requirements
� Comes With A Performance Guarantee
Oil and Particulate Air Treatment
2
Sullair Leadership
Since 1965, Sullair has been

1315 1314 3" 8.1 32.8 30.4 - 4.0 26.4
2120 2119 4" 16.5 46.2 43.1 - 4.0 98.0
MPHC 13 13 1/4" 3.0 5.3 5.3 5.3 2.8 2.2
MPHC 27 27 3/8" 3.5 6.3 6.3 6.3 3.8 2.7
MPHC 53 53 1/2" 3.5 6.3 7.6 6.3 5.1 3.1
MPHC 84 84 3/4" 4.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 6.8 7.1
MPHC 140 140 1" 4.8 9.8 13.8 9.8 10.8 8.2
MPHC 180 180 1-1/4" 4.8 13.8 13.8 13.8 10.8 8.4
Note: The SCC grade filter will not remove CO/CO2 or other toxic gases or fumes.
Consult factory for additional inlet/outlet connection sizes.
SCF, SCH, SCR
SCC, SCHR
11
Model Capacity Air In/Out Dimensions (in.) Drain Weight (lb.)
@100 psig A B C D Port (in.)
PF/PR-600 600 2" FLG 17-3/4 35 8-3/4 21 1/2 165
PF/PR-1200 1200 3" FLG 17-3/4 37-1/2 9-1/2 21 1/2 171
PF/PR-1600 1600 3" FLG 20 39-3/4 10-5/8 21 1/2 195
PF/PR-2100 2100 4" FLG 20 39-3/4 10-5/8 21 1/2 267
PF/PR-2750 2750 4" FLG 20 39-3/4 10-5/8 21 1/2 270
PF/PR-4200 4200 6" FLG 24 45 13-1/4 21 1/2 424
PF/PR-7000 7000 8" FLG 29-1/2 54 12-3/4 21 1 720
PF/PR-11000 11000 10" FLG 29-1/8 60-1/2 16 26 1 1040
PF/PR-16500 16500 12" FLG 39-3/8 66-5/8 18-1/2 28 1 1610
PC/PH-600 600 2" FLG 12 37-1/4 6 22 1/2 90
PC/PH-1200 1200 3" FLG 15-3/8 43-3/4 8-1/4 26 1/2 158
PC/PH-1600 1600 3" FLG 20 49-1/2 10-1/4 21 1/2 289
PC/PH-2100 2100 4" FLG 20 49-1/2 10-1/4 21 1/2 304
PC/PH-2750 2750 4" FLG 20 49-1/2 10-1/4 21 1/2 320
PC/PH-4200 4200 6" FLG 22-3/4 50-1/2 12-3/4 21 1/2 451
PC/PH-7000 7000 8" FLG 29-1/2 54 12-3/4 21 1 720
PC/PH-11000 11000 10" FLG 29-1/8 60-1/2 16 26 1 1040
PC/PH-16500 16500 12" FLG 39-3/8 66-5/8 18-1/2 28 1 1610
Dimension “D”: Distance required for element removal
Note: The PC grade filter will not remove CO/CO2 or other toxic gases or fumes.
Specifications:
Sullair PF, PR, PC and PH Welded Housing Filters